
CPUH/Acad/Exam/2022-2023/4571-4580 

Date/ Timing 

Year 

08.05.2023 

09.05.2023 

10.05.2023 

11.05.2023 

12.05.2023 

13.05.2023 

15.05.2023 

18.05.2023 

Copy to: 

2 

4 

CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY HAMIRPURH.P. 

Date Sheet for Major Examination (May 2023) 

5 

6 

D. Pharmacy(Allopathy) 

Timing: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

1st Year 

ER20-11T 

ER20-12T 

Deputy Controller of Examinations 

ER20-13T 

ER20-14T 

ER20-15T 

ollos] 

Registrar, CPUH 
Dean Academic Affairs, CPUH 

Concerned HOD CPUH 

PS to VC, CPUH 

2nd Year 

Librarian, Central Library, CPUH 
Notice Boards/Website, CPUH 

Office Copy 

ER20-21T 

ER20-22T 

ER20-23T 

ER20-24T 

ER20-25T 

ER20-26T 

D. Pharmacy(Ayurveda ) 

Timing: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

1st Year 

DA104T 

DA103T 

DA102T 

Dated:01.05.2023 

DA101T 

Ist Year 

DA1S4T 

DAIS3T 

DAI52T 

DA1S1T 

Centroler of Examinations 
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